
 

 Resultatlista 
 
 USM Stafett 2019-06-30  
 

Klass Stafett  
 

 Plc Nr Namn Förening Tid Diff 
 1 311 GILLJAM Axel CK Ringen lag 1 52:15  
  111 ÖSTLING Malte 
  211 GROSEN Marcus    
 
 2 312 HOFLUND Albin CK Ringen lag 2 52:33 0:18 
  112 ÖSTLING Frank    
  212 NIHLÉN Alfred    
 
 3 315 JACOBSSON Leo CK Bure lag 1   
  115 NORDLUND Tintin    
  215 REINHOLD Vilgot    
 
 4 313 LINDÉN Rasmus CK Master 55:05 2:50 
  213 MELLBY Joel    
  113 DAHLSTRÖM Max    
 
 5 310 KÄLL Rasmus Falu CK 57:17 5:02 
  110 HYLÉN Vilmer   
  210 EKMAN Vilmer    
 
 6 314 BORGSTRÖM Johan Höllviken CK 58:54 6:39 
  114 HELGELIN Neah    
  214 HÄRSTEDT Freja 
    
  116 SALOMONSSON Lucas CK Bure lag 2 DNF  
  216 PETTERSSON Alexandra    
  316 LARSEN Frida 
 
  117 GRÖNBERG Theo CK Wänershof DNF 
  217 HECKTOR Jill  
  317 NIELSEN Max    
 
 Anmälda:  8 
 Startande:  8 
 Utgått:  2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 Klass USM Stafett Sträcka 1 Distans: 4 varv x 2,5 km = 10 km 

 
 Plc Nr Namn Förening Tid Diff 
 1 111 ÖSTLING Malte CK Ringen   
 2 112 ÖSTLING Frank CK Ringen   
 3 115 NORDLUND Tintin CK Bure   
 4 116 SALOMONSSON Lucas CK Bure   
 5 113 DAHLSTRÖM Max CK Master   
 6 110 HYLÉN Vilmer Falu CK   
 7 114 HELGELIN Neah Höllviken CK   
 8 210 EKMAN Vilmer Falu CK   
  117 GRÖNBERG Theo CK Wänershof DNF  
 
 Anmälda:  8 
 Startande:  8 
 Utgått:  1 

 
 
Klass Stafett USM Stafett Sträcka 2 Distans: 3 varv x 2,5 km = 7,5 km.,   
 

 Plc Nr Namn Förening Tid Diff 
 1 211 GROSEN Marcus CK Ringen   
 2 212 NIHLÉN Alfred CK Ringen   
 3 215 REINHOLD Vilgot CK Bure   
 4 213 MELLBY Joel CK Master   
 5 216 PETTERSSON Alexandra CK Bure   
 6 210 EKMAN Vilmer Falu CK   
 7 214 HÄRSTEDT Freja Höllviken CK   
 8 110 HYLÉN Vilmer Falu CK   
  
 Anmälda:  8 
 Startande:  7 
 Utgått:  0 
 
 
 


